

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि २५ भागी पुरस्कार
में मशीन प्रिन्ट (100) रुक से पन्ने हैं। यह
भागी पुरस्कार सहजक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य
विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, भगवानपुर
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, महाराजगंज
25-9-20

Re-issue to S. Rander
by I.E. Sec-I Bhoghar
Block.

S. Rander
25.09.20

3rd ~~Final Bill~~ on A/C Bill 2/11

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Nakher more to Vaishya toli jin Baba.					
C. Head - MMGSY/SC					
Agreement no - 31MMGSY/S.B.D/2020-21					
date - 25/08/2020					
Agency - M/s Ananush Const.					
Date of work order - 25/08/2020					
Date of Completion - 24/08/2021					
Actual date of Completion - 16/07/2021					
Record Measurement - NIL					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1./	Providing and fixing working bench mark pillars.				
	Bty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (20) of M.B.				
	ie -			1.31 km	
	@ 3828.69/km				₹ 5016.00
2./	Reference pillars.				
	Bty. Vide item no (2) & Page no (20) of M.B.				
	ie -			1.31 km	
	@ 1773.06/km				₹ 2323.00
3./	cleaning and Grubbing Road land.				
	Bty. Vide item no (3) & Page no (20) of M.B.				
	ie -			0.917 ha	
	@ 51133.76/ha				₹ 46890.00
4./	Excavation for Roadway in soil.				
	Bty. Vide item no (4) & Page no (20) of M.B.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e	-	125.55	m ³
	@ 74.16/m ³			₹	9311.00
5./	const. of G.S.B-I by Providing Well graded material (Rigid Road)				
	Qty. vide item no (5) & Page no (21) of TMB				
		i.e -	31.193	m ³	
	@ 3467.95/m ³			₹	108175.764
6./	Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting Stone Aggregate, W.B.M - III				
	Qty. vide item no (6) & Page no (21) of TMB				
		i.e -	113.606	m ³	
	@ 4213.34/m ³			₹	478660.704
7./	Const. of G.S.B - I by Providing well graded material (For Flexible Road).				
	Qty. vide item no (7) & Page no (21) of TMB.				
		i.e -	467.359	m ³	
	@ 3467.95/m ³			₹	1620779.00
8./	Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting Stone Aggregate, W.B.M - III				
	Qty. vide item no (8) & Page no (21) of TMB.				
		i.e -	255.938	m ³	
	@ 4213.34/m ³			₹	1078352.00
9./	Const. of un-reinforced C.C Pavement.				
	Qty. vide item no (9) & Page no (21) of TMB.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e - 242.36 m ³			
		@ 7414.04/m ³			₹ 1796866.734
10./	Providing and applying primer Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)				
Qty.	Vide item no (10) & Page no (22) of TMB	i.e - 3412.5 m ²			
		@ 44.40/m ²			₹ 151515.00
11./	Providing and applying tack Coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)				
Qty.	Vide item no (11) & Page no (22) of TMB	i.e - 3412.5 m ²			
		@ 15.11/m ²			₹ 51563.00
12./	Providing, laying & Rolling of close-graded premix.				
Qty.	Vide item no (12) & Page no (22) of TMB.	i.e - 3412.5 m ²			
		@ 232.61/m ²			₹ 793782.00
13./	Const of Subgrade & earthen shoulders.				
Qty.	Vide item no (13) & Page no (22) of TMB.	i.e - 788.28 m ³			
		@ 176.86/m ³			₹ 139414.00
14./	Const of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits.				

Continuation For 1000m lead.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item no (14) & Page no (22) of TMB.					
					i.e - 343.443 m ³
					@ 175.22/m ³ ₹ 60178.00
15/ Const of embankment for 100 m lead.					
Qty. vide item no (15) & Page no (23) of TMB.					
					i.e - 751.48 m ³
					@ 141.40/m ³ ₹ 106064.00
16/ Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure.					
Qty. vide item no (16) & Page no (23) of TMB.					
					i.e - 15.64 m ³
					@ 269.32/m ³ ₹ 4218.00
17/ Providing P.C.C M15 as leveling course in foundation.					
Qty. vide item no (17) & Page no (23) of TMB.					
					i.e - 2.845 m ³
					@ 5852.14/m ³ ₹ 16654.00
18/ Providing Concrete for plain/reinforced Concrete M20 in open foundation.					
Qty. vide item no (18) & Page no (23) of TMB.					
					i.e - 13.869 m ³
					@ 6521.18/m ³ ₹ 90442.00
19/ Providing and laying R.C.C pipe (N.P.)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide item no (19) & Page no (23) of TMB.					
		i.e - 7.50m			
		@ 2597.87/m		₹	19484.00
20./	Painting two coats on new concrete surface.				
Qty. Vide item no (20) & Page no (24) of TMB.					
		i.e - 12.48 m ²			
		@ 97.13 /m ²		₹	1213.80
21./	R.C.C M15 grade Kilometer				
	Local Stone.				
Qty. Vide item no (21) & Page no (24) of TMB.					
		i.e - 1 no.			
		@ 2347.82/no		₹	2347.82
22./	200 mm stone.				
Qty. Vide item no (22) & Page no (24) of TMB.					
		i.e - 5 nos.			
		@ 618.82 /no		₹	3094.00
23./	Boundary pillars.				
Qty. Vide item no (23) & Page no (24) of TMB.					
		i.e - 35 nos.			
		@ 492.39 /no		₹	17234.00
24./	600 mm Circular board.				
Qty. Vide item no (24) & Page no (24) of TMB.					
		i.e - 2 nos.			
		@ 4986.90 /no		₹	9974.00
25./	900 mm equilateral triangle.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item no (25) & Page no (25) of TMB					
					ie - 2 nos.
					@ 5434.63/no ₹ 10969.00
26/					680mm x 450mm rectangular board
Qty. vide item no (26) & Page no (25) of TMB					
					ie - 2 nos.
					@ 4856.70/no ₹ 9713.00
27/					Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic Compound (In B.T Road)
Qty. vide item no (27) & Page no (25) of TMB					
					ie - 182.00 m ²
					@ 735.44/m ² ₹ 133850.00
28/					Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic Compound (In C.C. Road)
Qty. vide item no (28) & Page no (25) of TMB					
					ie - 80.00 m ²
					@ 735.44/m ² ₹ 58835.00
29/					Planting of tree by the Road Side
Qty. vide item no (29) & Page no (25) of TMB					
					ie - 100 nos.
					@ 819.92/no ₹ 81992.00
30/					Providing and fixing typical MNGS informative sign board.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bty. Vide item no (30) & Page no (25) of TMB.					
ie - 6 nos.					
(a) 10977.83/10				₹	65866.98
				Total Amt. ₹	6974777.00
L. cess @ 1%. 00 on total Amt. ₹				₹	69747.77
G.S.T @ 12%. 00 on total Amt. ₹				₹	836973.24
S. Fee @ 0.95/6%. " "				₹	64977.023
				Gross Amt. ₹	7946475.00
Less Previous Passed Amt. ₹ (-) 2938372.00					
				Net Amt. ₹	5008103.00
<u>24</u> 01/12/21 J.E				<u>24</u> 01/12/21 J.E	

~~C89~~
~~466E~~
~~30/12/21~~